Jenica Turner- Wood County District Clerk
Misdemeanor Fee Schedule

Effective 9/1/17

Authority | Discription | CODE A B C D E F G H J k
CCP, ART 102.020 DNA TESTING DNA S - IS B - 1S - 1S - 1S - |s 5000]s il il - 1s -
LGC § 133.102 CONSOLIDATED COURT COST 04CCC S 83.00 | $ 83.00 | $ 83.00 | $ 83.00 | $ 83.00 | $ 83.00 | $ 83.00 | $ 83.00 | $ 83.00 | $ 83.00 | $ 83.00
CCP, ART 102.0185 EMS TRAUMA FUND EMS S 100.00 | $ 100.00 | $ 100.00 | $ - S - S - S - S - S - S - S -
CCP, ART 102.0186 CHILD ABUSE PREVENTION FUND | CCAF S - S - S - S 100.00 | $ - S - S - S - S - S - S -
CCP, ART 102.0178 DRUG COURT COST DCP S 60.00 | $ 60.00 | $ 60.00 | $ - S 60.00 | $ - S - S - S - S - S -
CCP, ART 102.017(A) JUV. DELINQUENT PREVENTION | JCD S - S - S - S - S - S 50.00 | $ - S - S - S - S -
CCP, ART 102.005(A) CLERK'S FEE CLK S 40.00 | $ 40.00 | $ 40.00 | $ 40.00 | $ 40.00 | $ 40.00 | $ 40.00 | $ 40.00 | $ 40.00 | $ 40.00 | $ 40.00
TRANS. CODE §542.4031 STATE TRAFFIC FINE STF S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ - S -
CCP, ART 102.005(F) RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE RMP-DC S 2501 $ 2501 $ 2501 $ 2501 $ 2501 $ 2501 $ 2501 $ 2501 $ 2501 $ 2.50 | $ 2.50
CCP, ART 102.005(F) RECORDS MANAGEMENT FEE RMP S 2250 | $ 2250 | $ 2250 | $ 2250 | $ 2250 | $ 2250 | $ 2250 | $ 2250 | $ 2250 | $ 22.50 | $ 22.50
LGC, §133.105(A) JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE JSFC S 0.60] S 0.60] $ 0.60] $ 0.60] S 0.60] $ 0.60] S 0.60] S 0.60] S 0.60] S 0.60 ] $ 0.60
LGC, §133.105(A) JUDICIAL SUPPORT FEE JSFS S 540] $ 540] $ 540] $ 540] $ 540] $ 540] $ 540] $ 540] $ 540] $ 5401 $ 5.40
GOV'T CODE §51851(D) STATEWIDE E-FILING EFSCRDC S 5.00] S 5.00] S 5.00] $ 5.00] S 5.00] S 5.00] S 5.00] S 5.00] S 5.00] S 5.00]$ 5.00
CCP, ART 102.017(A) COURT SECURITY FEE CHS S 3.00]$ 3.00]$ 3.00]$ 3.00]$ 3.00]$ 3.00]$ 3.00]$ 3.00]$ 3.00]$ 3.00]$ 3.00
CCP, ART 102.0045 JUROR REIMBURSMENT JSF S 4.00] S 4.00] S 4.00] S 4.00] S 4.00] S 4.00] S 4.00] S 4.00] S 4.00] S 4.00] S 4.00
CCP, ART 102.0169 COUNTY & DIST. TECH FUND DCTF S 4.00] S 4.00] S 4.00] S 4.00] S 4.00] S 4.00] S 4.00]$ 4.00] S 4.00] S 4.00]$ 4.00
LGC, § 133.107 INDIFENT DEFENSE IDF S 2.00]$ 2.00]$ 2.00]$ 2.00]$ 2.00]$ 2.00]$ 2.00]$ 2.00]$ 2.00]$ 2.00|$ 2.00
CCP, ART 102.022 MOVING VIOLATION FEE MVF S 0.10] $ 0.10] $ - S - S - S - S - S 0.10] $ - S 0.10]$ -
LGC §133.103 «Time Payment Fee» TP S 12.50 ] $ 12.50 ] $ 12.50 ] $ 12.50 ] $ 12.50 ] $ 12.50 ] $ 12.50 ] $ 12.50 ] $ 12.50 ] $ 12.50 | $ 12.50
LGC §133.103 «Time Payment Fee» TPC S 12.50 ] $ 12.50 ] $ 12.50 ] $ 12.50 ] $ 12.50 ] $ 1250 ] $ 12.50 ] $ 12.50 ] $ 12.50 ] $ 12.50 | $ 12.50
CCP § art. 102.008(a) PROSECUTOR'S FEE DATTY S 25.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 25.00 | $ 25.00
ITOTAL OF COSTS THAT ARE ALWAYS ASSESSED
S 38210|S 38210]S 38200]S 32200)S 28200)S 272.00)S$ 272.00]$ 252.10]S 252.00| S 222.10|S 222.00
| «Cost assessed if Payment made after 30th day after judgment take out if paying directly out of court.»
| SHERIFF'S FEES FROM WARRANT
* I * I * * * * * I * I * * *
Cost Assessed if Def. is placed on Comm. Sup. &
required to submit DNA sample under CCP 42.12, Sect 11(j)
Authority | Discription | CODE A B C D E F G H | J J
CCP, art. 102.020 DNA Testing Court Cost DNA-CS S - S - S 34.00 | S 34.00 | S 34.00 | S 34.00 | S 34.00 | S 34.00 | S 34.00 | S 34.00 | S 34.00
Cost assessed if Convicted by Jury
Authority | Discription | CODE A B C D E F G H | J J
CCP, art. 102.004 Jury Fee JF S 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00 | $ 30.00
Cost assessed if Def. is Visually Recorded
Authority | Discription | CODE A | B | C D E F G | H | | J J
CCP, art. 102.018(a) Visual Recording Cost VRF S 15.00 $ 15.00 $ - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S -
Discretionary Codes
Authority | Discription | CODE A B C D E F G H | J J
CCP, art. 42.037(g) Restitution Instalment Fee RIF S 12.00] $ 12.00] $ 12.00] $ 12.00] $ 12.00] $ 12.00 ] $ 12.00] $ 12.00] $ 12.00] $ 12.00 | $ 12.00
CCP, art. 102.072 Transaction Fee TAF <$2.00 <$2.00 <$2.00 <$2.00 <$2.00 <$2.00 <$2.00 <$2.00 <$2.00 <$2.00 <$2.00




DETAILED DESCRIPTION OF OFFENSES IN EACH MISDEMEANOR CATEGORY

A Driving While Intoxicated (DWI) punishable under Penal code 49.04(b)

B Driving While Intoxicated (DWI) punishable under Penal code 49.04 (c), (d)

C Class A or B Misd. Intoxication Offense other than DWI- Penal code 49.05-49.065
D Employment Harmful to Children Offense- Penal code 43.251

E Class A or B Misd. Drug Offence-Health & Safety code Ch. 481

F Class A or B Misd. Graffiti Offence- Penal code 28.08

G Public Lewdness or Indecent Exposure Offence- Penal code 21.07, 21.08

H Class A or B Misdemeanor Rules-of-the-Road Offence that IS a moving violation

[ Class A or B Misd. Rules-of the-Road that IS NOT a moving violation
J General Class A or B Misd. Offence that IS a moving violation

K General Class A or B Misd. That 1S NOT a moving violation



	Misd.

